

Windsor_2014 Daily Summary From 2014-01-01 To 2014-12-31

	Air	Air	Air	Air	Air	Soil	Soil	Soil	(in)	(in)
	Temp	Temp	Temp	DegDay	DegDay	Temp	DegDay	DegDay	Rain-	Rain
Date	High	Low	Mean	ADD50	Cumultv	Mean	ADD50	Cumultv	Fall	Cumltv
1-Jan	30	15.9	24.1	0	0	32.8	0	0	0	0
2-Jan	21.6	7.4	16.2	0	0	32.7	0	0	0	0
3-Jan	13.8	-2.3	7.6	0	0	32.6	0	0	0	0
4-Jan	26	-6.7	10.7	0	0	32.5	0	0	0	0
5-Jan	34.6	9.9	23.1	0	0	32.5	0	0	0.1	0.1
6-Jan	56.2	28	38.6	0.7	0.7	32.5	0	0	0.81	0.91
7-Jan	28.1	5.7	10.1	0	0.7	32.5	0	0	0	0.91
8-Jan	21.5	4.6	13.1	0	0.7	31.3	0	0	0	0.91
9-Jan	30.4	10.2	20.2	0	0.7	30	0	0	0.01	0.92
10-Jan	33.7	13	26.4	0	0.7	29.8	0	0	0.09	1.01
11-Jan	57.2	32.7	45	2.6	3.4	31.5	0	0	0.71	1.72
12-Jan	52.4	30.9	42.1	0.1	3.5	32.1	0	0	0	1.72
13-Jan	48.2	27.1	39.1	0	3.5	32.1	0	0	0	1.72
14-Jan	46.6	36.6	44.4	0	3.5	32.1	0	0	0.64	2.36
15-Jan	48.1	28	36.3	0	3.5	32	0	0	0	2.36
16-Jan	39.5	33.1	36.3	0	3.5	32.1	0	0	0	2.36
17-Jan	43.1	26.5	34.3	0	3.5	32.1	0	0	0	2.36
18-Jan	34.6	29.3	32.2	0	3.5	32.3	0	0	0.04	2.4
19-Jan	33.9	26.8	30.6	0	3.5	32.4	0	0	0	2.4
20-Jan	42.5	22.8	35.3	0	3.5	32.5	0	0	0	2.4
21-Jan	22.5	8.8	15.2	0	3.5	32.6	0	0	0	2.4
22-Jan	16.8	4.9	9.7	0	3.5	32.6	0	0	0	2.4
23-Jan	19.4	1.8	10.1	0	3.5	32.5	0	0	0	2.4
24-Jan	18.9	4.2	11.9	0	3.5	32.3	0	0	0	2.4
25-Jan	32.2	14.7	24	0	3.5	32.1	0	0	0	2.4
26-Jan	21.1	13.5	18.4	0	3.5	31.9	0	0	0	2.4
27-Jan	42.1	18.4	26.8	0	3.5	31.8	0	0	0.01	2.41
28-Jan	18.7	9	15	0	3.5	30.7	0	0	0	2.41
29-Jan	26.2	12.8	18.4	0	3.5	30	0	0	0	2.41
30-Jan	30	7.4	18.8	0	3.5	28.7	0	0	0	2.41
31-Jan	41.6	20	32.1	0	3.5	30	0	0	0	2.41
1-Feb	45.7	27	36.2	0	3.5	31.4	0	0	0	2.41
2-Feb	49.6	32	40	0	3.5	31.8	0	0	0	2.41
3-Feb	36.7	22.3	31.3	0	3.5	32	0	0	0	2.41
4-Feb	35.4	10.4	24.6	0	3.5	32	0	0	0.26	2.67
5-Feb	29.3	24.8	26.9	0	3.5	32	0	0	0	2.67
6-Feb	29.5	11.9	22.6	0	3.5	32	0	0	0.05	2.72

7-Feb	32.3	3.1	19.5	0	3.5	32	0	0	0	2.72
8-Feb	31.9	3.6	19.9	0	3.5	32	0	0	0.07	2.79
9-Feb	33	16	24.1	0	3.5	32	0	0	0.07	2.86
10-Feb	27.9	9.5	20.7	0	3.5	32	0	0	0	2.86
11-Feb	24.8	5.3	16	0	3.5	32	0	0	0	2.86
12-Feb	25.9	1.1	15.1	0	3.5	32	0	0	0	2.86
13-Feb	32	18.3	24.8	0	3.5	32	0	0	0.09	2.95
14-Feb	40.4	22.9	31.7	0	3.5	32.1	0	0	0.24	3.19
15-Feb	32.5	20.4	27.2	0	3.5	32.1	0	0	0	3.19
16-Feb	31.1	19.3	24.8	0	3.5	32.1	0	0	0	3.19
17-Feb	30.7	8.4	19.4	0	3.5	32.1	0	0	0.01	3.2
18-Feb	24.9	10.5	17.1	0	3.5	32.1	0	0	0	3.2
19-Feb	32.2	7.2	23.3	0	3.5	32.2	0	0	0.01	3.21
20-Feb	49.6	24.9	36.8	0	3.5	32.2	0	0	0.68	3.89
21-Feb	37.8	30.6	34.9	0	3.5	32.2	0	0	0.23	4.12
22-Feb	52.8	28.4	40.6	0.3	3.8	32.3	0	0	0	4.12
23-Feb	51.6	30	41.2	0.1	3.8	32.3	0	0	0	4.12
24-Feb	45.1	22.8	31.1	0	3.8	32.3	0	0	0	4.12
25-Feb	29.4	13.2	21.9	0	3.8	32.3	0	0	0	4.12
26-Feb	29.9	8.5	18.4	0	3.8	32.3	0	0	0	4.12
27-Feb	31.1	4.8	17.3	0	3.8	32.3	0	0	0	4.12
28-Feb	25.1	7.2	14.2	0	3.8	32.4	0	0	0	4.12
1-Mar	35.6	2.4	21.6	0	3.8	32.4	0	0	0	4.12
2-Mar	41.5	26.2	32.6	0	3.8	32.5	0	0	0	4.12
3-Mar	26	11	18.5	0	3.8	32.4	0	0	0	4.12
4-Mar	29.6	4.5	18.9	0	3.8	32.4	0	0	0	4.12
5-Mar	31.3	18.5	25.8	0	3.8	32.4	0	0	0	4.12
6-Mar	32.2	9.5	19	0	3.8	32.4	0	0	0	4.12
7-Mar	38	6.7	24.2	0	3.8	32.4	0	0	0	4.12
8-Mar	53.9	25.3	40	0.4	4.2	32.4	0	0	0	4.12
9-Mar	40.3	30.1	34.9	0	4.2	32.4	0	0	0	4.12
10-Mar	47.4	28.5	37.5	0	4.2	32.4	0	0	0	4.12
11-Mar	59.5	30.6	45.6	2.4	6.6	32.4	0	0	0	4.12
12-Mar	48.5	35.4	40.5	0	6.6	32.4	0	0	0.29	4.41
13-Mar	34.9	15.2	19.7	0	6.6	32.4	0	0	0	4.41
14-Mar	40.1	13	28	0	6.6	32.4	0	0	0	4.41
15-Mar	54.9	36.8	43.1	0.6	7.2	32.3	0	0	0	4.41
16-Mar	35.6	22.5	28.8	0	7.2	32.3	0	0	0	4.41
17-Mar	33.9	18.2	23.9	0	7.2	32.3	0	0	0	4.41
18-Mar	43.6	18.4	29.3	0	7.2	32.3	0	0	0	4.41
19-Mar	48.4	22.2	34.4	0	7.2	32.3	0	0	0.42	4.83
20-Mar	53.2	33.2	41	0.1	7.3	32.4	0	0	0.43	5.26
21-Mar	44.4	27.4	38	0	7.3	32.9	0	0	0	5.26
22-Mar	58.8	24.6	39.9	1.5	8.8	34.3	0	0	0	5.26

23-Mar	38.5	23.8	32.5	0	8.8	34.8	0	0	0	5.26
24-Mar	34.1	15.7	25.1	0	8.8	34.3	0	0	0	5.26
25-Mar	38.7	15.3	28.1	0	8.8	33.9	0	0	0	5.26
26-Mar	35.4	23.1	30.5	0	8.8	34	0	0	0	5.26
27-Mar	46.8	19.8	31.6	0	8.8	34.6	0	0	0	5.26
28-Mar	51.8	34.1	42.9	0	8.9	36.5	0	0	0.15	5.41
29-Mar	52.1	37.4	44.9	0.2	9.1	40.4	0	0	1.35	6.76
30-Mar	43	38.6	40.8	0	9.1	41.8	0	0	1.15	7.91
31-Mar	42.6	32.5	37.6	0	9.1	38.9	0	0	0.89	8.8
1-Apr	58.4	32.9	44.6	1.6	10.6	40.3	0	0	0	8.8
2-Apr	59.4	30.9	44.2	1.7	12.3	43.1	0	0	0	8.8
3-Apr	58.9	33.9	48	2.2	14.5	44.7	0	0	0	8.8
4-Apr	53	36.1	43.6	0.1	14.7	45.6	0	0	0.09	8.89
5-Apr	53.7	36.1	42.1	0.2	14.9	44.3	0	0	0.06	8.95
6-Apr	60	31	44.7	2.1	16.9	43.9	0	0	0	8.95
7-Apr	57	31.7	45.1	1.3	18.2	44.8	0	0	0.08	9.03
8-Apr	67.1	45.7	52.8	4.2	22.4	47.3	0.1	0.1	0.57	9.6
9-Apr	57.9	36.2	48	1.8	24.3	48.1	0.2	0.3	0	9.6
10-Apr	58.6	29.3	46.6	2.5	26.8	46.6	0	0.3	0	9.6
11-Apr	68.2	49.8	55.7	5.7	32.5	48.6	0.3	0.6	0.1	9.7
12-Apr	70.6	40.2	56.3	7.9	40.4	51.7	2.2	2.7	0.03	9.73
13-Apr	73.6	45.2	59.4	10	50.4	52.7	2.7	5.4	0	9.73
14-Apr	72.5	57.2	64.3	14.3	64.7	55.9	5.9	11.3	0	9.73
15-Apr	62	32.9	55.6	8.2	72.8	56.8	6.8	18.2	1.27	11
16-Apr	45.8	30.3	36.7	0	72.8	50.5	1.1	19.3	0.08	11.08
17-Apr	53	28.7	39.3	0.3	73.1	48.7	0.7	20	0	11.08
18-Apr	49.6	29.6	39.8	0	73.1	47.9	0	20.1	0	11.08
19-Apr	64.1	35.7	50.8	4.7	77.8	49.9	1.4	21.5	0	11.08
20-Apr	63.4	34.8	48.5	2.8	80.6	51.3	2.1	23.6	0	11.08
21-Apr	70.1	31.7	51.2	6.2	86.9	51.9	2.5	26	0	11.08
22-Apr	70.7	43.8	56.4	7.5	94.4	53.2	3.2	29.3	0	11.08
23-Apr	55.8	45.3	49.7	1.2	95.6	52.7	2.7	32	0.05	11.13
24-Apr	59.7	40	49.5	2.6	98.2	50.5	1.2	33.2	0	11.13
25-Apr	65.8	32.9	51.5	4.7	102.9	51.5	2.2	35.5	0	11.13
26-Apr	56.6	41.8	46.5	0.7	103.6	51.8	1.8	37.3	1.04	12.17
27-Apr	54.4	41.4	48.2	1	104.6	51.1	1.2	38.4	0.01	12.18
28-Apr	65.6	36.3	52.4	5.2	109.8	51.6	2.4	40.9	0	12.18
29-Apr	50.7	41.1	46	0	109.8	52.6	2.6	43.4	0.02	12.2
30-Apr	44.8	39.4	42.8	0	109.8	49.6	0.1	43.6	1.65	13.85
1-May	71.3	44.2	53.8	6	115.8	50.2	1.3	44.9	0.96	14.81
2-May	67.6	47.8	58.9	9	124.8	54.8	4.8	49.7	0	14.81
3-May	68.5	41.9	56.9	8.2	133.1	55.3	5.3	54.9	0	14.81
4-May	63.9	48.6	55.4	5.4	138.5	55.1	5.1	60	0	14.81
5-May	65.2	48.9	56	6.1	144.6	55.5	5.5	65.5	0	14.81

6-May	64.9	42.9	54.8	5.9	150.5	55.9	5.9	71.4	0	14.81
7-May	69.4	36.3	54.9	7.3	157.8	55.7	5.7	77.1	0	14.81
8-May	60	45.8	53.2	3.8	161.6	55.3	5.3	82.5	0.06	14.87
9-May	60.4	54.6	57.8	7.8	169.4	56.3	6.3	88.8	0.06	14.93
10-May	83.6	59.9	66.3	16.3	185.7	59.8	9.8	98.6	0.37	15.3
11-May	80.9	56	67.7	17.7	203.4	62.9	12.9	111.5	0	15.3
12-May	86.6	49.2	68.8	18.8	222.2	63.5	13.5	125	0	15.3
13-May	71.9	51.1	61.5	11.5	233.7	64.6	14.6	139.5	0	15.3
14-May	70.8	47.1	59	9.5	243.2	62.8	12.8	152.4	0	15.3
15-May	76.6	59.2	66.7	16.7	259.8	63.9	13.9	166.3	0.16	15.46
16-May	67.8	62.8	65.8	15.8	275.7	64.4	14.4	180.7	0.08	15.54
17-May	71.7	50.1	62.3	12.3	288	65.9	15.9	196.6	1.5	17.04
18-May	70.1	45.9	58.2	8.7	296.7	64.1	14.1	210.7	0	17.04
19-May	69.5	46.6	59	9.3	306	62.2	12.2	222.9	0	17.04
20-May	76.8	44	62.1	13	319.1	62.7	12.7	235.6	0	17.04
21-May	79.1	46.4	63	13.4	332.5	64.5	14.5	250.1	0	17.04
22-May	60.5	55.3	57.7	7.7	340.2	63.2	13.2	263.3	0.31	17.35
23-May	69.9	55.5	60.1	10.1	350.3	62.7	12.7	276	0.52	17.87
24-May	69.5	52.7	59.1	9.1	359.4	63.5	13.5	289.6	0.05	17.92
25-May	81.1	50.5	63.1	13.1	372.5	65.3	15.3	304.9	0	17.92
26-May	85.9	53.2	68.6	18.6	391	65.8	15.8	320.7	0.02	17.94
27-May	87.2	53.1	70.2	20.2	411.2	68.2	18.2	338.9	0.4	18.34
28-May	55.4	49.6	51.9	1.9	413.1	64.1	14.1	353	0.01	18.35
29-May	70.6	41	55.7	7.6	420.7	62.1	12.1	365.1	0	18.35
30-May	74.6	46.9	59.6	9.9	430.6	64.3	14.3	379.4	0.18	18.53
31-May	69.7	50.1	59.5	9.5	440.1	63.7	13.7	393.1	0.01	18.54
1-Jun	78.7	43.8	62.7	13.6	453.8	64.7	14.7	407.9	0	18.54
2-Jun	83.2	49.5	67.5	17.5	471.3	66.7	16.7	424.6	0	18.54
3-Jun	88.2	55.4	70	19.8	491.1	69.6	19.6	444.1	0.01	18.55
4-Jun	78	61.4	68	18	509.1	70.6	20.6	464.7	0	18.55
5-Jun	70.7	58.6	63.6	13.6	522.7	68.8	18.8	483.6	0.2	18.75
6-Jun	76.1	58.4	66.3	16.3	539	67.9	17.9	501.4	0	18.75
7-Jun	84.5	52.6	69.2	19.2	558.2	69.1	19.1	520.5	0	18.75
8-Jun	86.9	55.3	72.1	22.1	580.3	71	21	541.6	0	18.75
9-Jun	70.7	60	64.2	14.2	594.5	69.8	19.8	561.3	0.1	18.85
10-Jun	82.1	61.4	69.1	19.1	613.6	69.2	19.2	580.5	0	18.85
11-Jun	70.3	58.5	63	13	626.6	69.1	19.1	599.6	0.7	19.55
12-Jun	69	56.9	62.8	12.8	639.3	66.7	16.7	616.3	0.02	19.57
13-Jun	69.7	63.9	66	16	655.3	66.8	16.8	633.1	0.6	20.17
14-Jun	75.6	53.4	65.7	15.7	671	68.4	18.4	651.6	0	20.17
15-Jun	78.9	50.4	65.6	15.6	686.6	67.8	17.8	669.4	0	20.17
16-Jun	84.9	53.9	68.8	18.8	705.3	69.4	19.4	688.8	0	20.17
17-Jun	89	60.1	75	24.9	730.2	71.6	21.6	710.4	0	20.17
18-Jun	83.7	67.2	75.7	25.7	756	73.6	23.6	734	0	20.17

19-Jun	83.9	62.5	72.1	22.1	778	73.4	23.4	757.3	0.1	20.27
20-Jun	78	52.5	66.5	16.5	794.5	72.1	22.1	779.5	0	20.27
21-Jun	79.5	50.1	65.1	15.1	809.7	71.3	21.3	800.8	0	20.27
22-Jun	81.7	56.1	67.5	17.5	827.1	71.8	21.8	822.6	0	20.27
23-Jun	84.1	54.4	68.6	18.6	845.7	72.3	22.3	844.9	0	20.27
24-Jun	81.9	59.3	71.1	21.1	866.8	72.8	22.8	867.7	0	20.27
25-Jun	86.7	64.9	75	25	891.8	73.5	23.5	891.2	0	20.27
26-Jun	86.6	67.1	76.6	26.6	918.4	75.7	25.7	916.9	0.14	20.41
27-Jun	84.5	59.6	71.7	21.7	940.2	75.5	25.5	942.4	0	20.41
28-Jun	87.4	57.1	71.9	21.8	962	75.5	25.5	967.9	0	20.41
29-Jun	85.7	57.4	72.3	22.3	984.2	76.1	26.1	994	0	20.41
30-Jun	87	58.8	74.4	24.4	1008.7	76.7	26.7	1020.8	0	20.41
1-Jul	89.6	65.3	78.5	28.1	1036.7	78.2	28.2	1049	0	20.41
2-Jul	91.8	70	77.7	27	1063.7	79.7	29.7	1078.7	0.41	20.82
3-Jul	90.3	67.9	77.5	27.2	1090.9	78.8	28.8	1107.5	0.89	21.71
4-Jul	75.2	60.8	67.2	17.2	1108.1	75.7	25.7	1133.1	0.32	22.03
5-Jul	81.8	60.5	70.2	20.2	1128.3	72	22	1155.1	0.01	22.04
6-Jul	85.7	55.2	72.8	22.8	1151.1	72.5	22.5	1177.6	0	22.04
7-Jul	89.2	69.2	77.5	27.3	1178.4	74.9	24.9	1202.5	0	22.04
8-Jul	90.6	65.9	78.2	27.5	1205.8	76.4	26.4	1229	0.09	22.13
9-Jul	88.9	68.8	78.2	28	1233.9	77.7	27.7	1256.7	0	22.13
10-Jul	85.9	63.7	73.5	23.5	1257.3	78	28	1284.6	0	22.13
11-Jul	88.4	62.4	72.9	22.9	1280.2	77.8	27.8	1312.4	0	22.13
12-Jul	91	59.4	74.8	24.4	1304.5	78.1	28.1	1340.5	0	22.13
13-Jul	85	67.6	75.3	25.3	1329.8	78.7	28.7	1369.2	0.18	22.31
14-Jul	82.9	70.1	74.8	24.8	1354.6	77.9	27.9	1397.1	0.27	22.58
15-Jul	83	71.6	75.8	25.8	1380.4	77.2	27.2	1424.3	0.41	22.99
16-Jul	82.9	66.7	72.8	22.8	1403.2	76.1	26.1	1450.4	0.02	23.01
17-Jul	84	60	70.1	20.1	1423.3	75	25	1475.4	0	23.01
18-Jul	84.7	55.6	69	19	1442.3	74.2	24.2	1499.6	0	23.01
19-Jul	78.1	57.1	66.6	16.6	1458.8	73.5	23.5	1523	0	23.01
20-Jul	84.9	58.9	69.6	19.6	1478.5	73.8	23.8	1546.9	0	23.01
21-Jul	87.3	57.3	71.7	21.7	1500.1	75.8	25.8	1572.7	0	23.01
22-Jul	90.9	62.2	77.2	26.3	1526.4	78.4	28.4	1601.1	0	23.01
23-Jul	90.8	68.6	78.9	28.1	1554.5	80.5	30.5	1631.5	0.24	23.25
24-Jul	83.2	63	73.5	23.5	1577.9	80	30	1661.5	0	23.25
25-Jul	84.1	55.3	70.1	20.1	1598	77.8	27.8	1689.3	0	23.25
26-Jul	83.7	59.5	71.9	21.9	1619.9	77.8	27.8	1717.1	0	23.25
27-Jul	87.2	64.6	73.3	23.3	1643.2	77.2	27.2	1744.3	0.19	23.44
28-Jul	84.1	64.9	73	23	1666.2	76.3	26.3	1770.5	0.05	23.49
29-Jul	78.4	59.4	68.9	18.9	1685.1	75.7	25.7	1796.2	0	23.49
30-Jul	81.6	58.8	68.7	18.7	1703.8	76.3	26.3	1822.5	0	23.49
31-Jul	85.2	56	70.6	20.6	1724.4	76.4	26.4	1848.8	0	23.49
1-Aug	86.9	64	74.1	24	1748.5	77.9	27.9	1876.7	0	23.49

2-Aug	77.8	60.3	68.4	18.4	1766.9	76.9	26.9	1903.6	0.06	23.55
3-Aug	79	58.6	67.4	17.4	1784.3	74.2	24.2	1927.8	0.04	23.59
4-Aug	88	63.3	73.2	23.2	1807.5	75.1	25.1	1952.8	0.02	23.61
5-Aug	93.6	63.6	76.6	25.7	1833.2	77.4	27.4	1980.3	0.1	23.71
6-Aug	84.2	61.4	71.8	21.8	1855	78.2	28.2	2008.4	0.04	23.75
7-Aug	81.2	55.2	67.2	17.2	1872.2	76.4	26.4	2034.8	0	23.75
8-Aug	84.7	52.5	68.6	18.6	1890.8	75.7	25.7	2060.6	0	23.75
9-Aug	87	55.2	71.5	21.4	1912.2	76.8	26.8	2087.4	0	23.75
10-Aug	89.9	56.7	72.2	21.8	1934	77.9	27.9	2115.2	0	23.75
11-Aug	90.1	57	72.4	22	1956.1	78.3	28.3	2143.5	0	23.75
12-Aug	84.3	60.5	71.8	21.8	1977.8	77.5	27.5	2171	0	23.75
13-Aug	74.2	62.1	68	18	1995.8	74.8	24.8	2195.8	2.27	26.02
14-Aug	78.1	55.9	65.7	15.7	2011.5	72	22	2217.9	0.01	26.03
15-Aug	72.4	52.5	62.7	12.7	2024.2	70.6	20.6	2238.4	0.11	26.14
16-Aug	78.1	54.5	66.3	16.3	2040.6	69.9	19.9	2258.3	0	26.14
17-Aug	80.1	58.8	68.8	18.8	2059.4	70.5	20.5	2278.8	0	26.14
18-Aug	79.4	53.2	65.6	15.6	2075	70.2	20.2	2299	0	26.14
19-Aug	83.4	49.7	65.7	15.7	2090.8	70.4	20.4	2319.3	0	26.14
20-Aug	85.8	55.8	70.1	20.1	2110.9	72	22	2341.3	0	26.14
21-Aug	82.5	62.2	70.6	20.6	2131.4	72.9	22.9	2364.2	0	26.14
22-Aug	71.4	62.7	66.7	16.7	2148.1	72	22	2386.1	0.02	26.16
23-Aug	77.7	57.3	66.9	16.9	2165	71.2	21.2	2407.4	0	26.16
24-Aug	83.5	53.9	66.3	16.3	2181.4	71.1	21.1	2428.5	0	26.16
25-Aug	88.8	55.4	71	20.8	2202.2	72.6	22.6	2451.1	0	26.16
26-Aug	90.1	60	74.2	23.7	2225.9	74.6	24.6	2475.7	0	26.16
27-Aug	91.3	61.1	75.9	25.1	2251	76.3	26.3	2502	0.01	26.17
28-Aug	80.5	59.8	70.1	20.1	2271.2	76.5	26.5	2528.5	0	26.17
29-Aug	80.8	51.6	65.7	15.7	2286.9	74.6	24.6	2553.2	0	26.17
30-Aug	79.8	52.1	67.1	17.1	2304	73.4	23.4	2576.6	0	26.17
31-Aug	85.3	69.4	75.1	25.1	2329.1	74.4	24.4	2601	0.59	26.76
1-Sep	89	68	77.8	27.4	2356.5	75.8	25.8	2626.8	0	26.76
2-Sep	91.8	70.1	80.7	29.8	2386.3	77.6	27.6	2654.4	0	26.76
3-Sep	83.4	61.3	73.8	23.8	2410.1	77.4	27.4	2681.8	0	26.76
4-Sep	87.7	55.7	71.3	21.2	2431.3	75.6	25.6	2707.4	0	26.76
5-Sep	88.5	63.1	75.8	25.7	2457	76.5	26.5	2733.9	0	26.76
6-Sep	91.3	64.3	78.5	28	2485	78.5	28.5	2762.5	0.09	26.85
7-Sep	80.1	56	68.6	18.6	2503.6	76.5	26.5	2789	0.02	26.87
8-Sep	79.9	53.5	64.1	14.1	2517.7	73.5	23.5	2812.5	0	26.87
9-Sep	76	53.2	63.2	13.2	2530.9	71.5	21.5	2833.9	0	26.87
10-Sep	78.4	55.1	63.2	13.2	2544.1	70.3	20.3	2854.2	0	26.87
11-Sep	80.1	57	68.6	18.6	2562.6	70.2	20.2	2874.4	0	26.87
12-Sep	74.6	54.7	63.7	13.7	2576.3	70.1	20.1	2894.5	0	26.87
13-Sep	67.5	50.5	57.4	7.4	2583.7	68.7	18.7	2913.2	0.19	27.06
14-Sep	69.5	45.3	56.3	7	2590.7	66.1	16.1	2929.2	0	27.06

15-Sep	71.6	44.8	56.4	7.4	2598.1	65	15	2944.2	0	27.06
16-Sep	69.8	51	57.3	7.3	2605.5	64.7	14.7	2958.9	0.04	27.1
17-Sep	73.4	43.3	56.7	8	2613.5	63.8	13.8	2972.7	0	27.1
18-Sep	76.9	41.6	58.5	10.3	2623.8	63.9	13.9	2986.6	0	27.1
19-Sep	67.2	44.3	52.9	4.5	2628.3	64.2	14.2	3000.8	0	27.1
20-Sep	74.2	42.6	58.8	10.4	2638.7	63.3	13.3	3014	0	27.1
21-Sep	79.7	58.4	68.3	18.3	2657	65.8	15.8	3029.8	0.7	27.8
22-Sep	70.3	46	62.2	12.3	2669.3	67.1	17.1	3046.9	0	27.8
23-Sep	72.4	41.7	55.8	8.1	2677.4	63.4	13.4	3060.3	0	27.8
24-Sep	74.2	46.3	58.7	9.2	2686.5	63.1	13.1	3073.3	0	27.8
25-Sep	63.2	53.7	57.5	7.5	2694	62.5	12.5	3085.9	0.01	27.81
26-Sep	78.1	52.8	62.7	12.7	2706.7	62.9	12.9	3098.8	0.02	27.83
27-Sep	82.7	49.6	64.7	14.7	2721.4	64.5	14.5	3113.4	0	27.83
28-Sep	86.5	54.1	67.1	17.1	2738.4	66.6	16.6	3130	0	27.83
29-Sep	78.3	57.9	65.6	15.6	2754	67.4	17.4	3147.3	0	27.83
30-Sep	64.1	58.1	60.6	10.6	2764.7	66.2	16.2	3163.6	0	27.83
1-Oct	60.6	57.1	58.6	8.6	2773.3	63.7	13.7	3177.3	0.7	28.53
2-Oct	63	50.7	57.4	7.4	2780.6	62.3	12.3	3189.5	0.14	28.67
3-Oct	72.7	45.5	57.1	8	2788.6	61.2	11.2	3200.7	0	28.67
4-Oct	62.2	53.8	57.2	7.2	2795.8	61.3	11.3	3212	0.78	29.45
5-Oct	62.7	40.2	49.8	3.4	2799.2	59.4	9.4	3221.5	0.01	29.46
6-Oct	69.7	37.1	52.3	6.4	2805.6	57.3	7.3	3228.8	0	29.46
7-Oct	74.7	47.7	62	12.3	2817.8	58.6	8.6	3237.4	0	29.46
8-Oct	72.1	52.9	64.5	14.5	2832.4	61.5	11.5	3248.8	0.19	29.65
9-Oct	68.7	44	55.3	6.5	2838.8	59.8	9.8	3258.6	0	29.65
10-Oct	63.9	38.5	50.8	4.2	2843	57.5	7.5	3266.1	0	29.65
11-Oct	53.7	40.6	47	0.4	2843.4	55.9	5.9	3272	0.22	29.87
12-Oct	65.9	34.1	46.7	3.4	2846.8	54.1	4.1	3276.1	0	29.87
13-Oct	63.6	36.1	50.9	5	2851.8	53.6	3.6	3279.7	0	29.87
14-Oct	78.9	58.4	66.7	16.7	2868.4	57.5	7.5	3287.2	0	29.87
15-Oct	79.2	61.6	69.8	19.8	2888.3	61.3	11.3	3298.5	0.04	29.91
16-Oct	70.5	59.5	66.5	16.5	2904.8	64.5	14.5	3312.9	1.3	31.21
17-Oct	73.7	56.6	63.1	13.1	2917.9	63.5	13.5	3326.4	0	31.21
18-Oct	67.3	53.7	59.4	9.4	2927.3	62	12	3338.4	0.03	31.24
19-Oct	54.8	33.9	48.1	1	2928.2	59.2	9.2	3347.6	0	31.24
20-Oct	57.9	31.9	44.4	1.3	2929.5	54.3	4.3	3351.9	0	31.24
21-Oct	65.7	42.6	53.3	5.3	2934.8	54.4	4.4	3356.3	0	31.24
22-Oct	55.1	48.2	52	2.3	2937.1	55.4	5.4	3361.7	0.48	31.72
23-Oct	53.5	48.7	51.1	1.4	2938.5	53.8	3.8	3365.4	0.08	31.8
24-Oct	56	44.7	50.7	1.5	2940	53.9	3.9	3369.3	0.11	31.91
25-Oct	66	40	54	6.4	2946.4	53.3	3.3	3372.6	0	31.91
26-Oct	57.2	43.3	50.5	1.7	2948.1	53.2	3.2	3375.8	0.06	31.97
27-Oct	62.2	40	52.4	3.6	2951.7	52.6	2.6	3378.4	0	31.97
28-Oct	72.8	38.3	53.6	7.4	2959.2	52.3	2.3	3380.8	0	31.97

29-Oct	72.4	44.3	57.1	7.3	2966.5	54.3	4.3	3385.1	0.12	32.09
30-Oct	57.6	35.7	45.4	1.6	2968	53.1	3.1	3388.2	0	32.09
31-Oct	53.4	30.6	43.2	0.5	2968.5	50.1	0.4	3388.6	0.04	32.13
1-Nov	45.7	40.9	43.1	0	2968.5	49.3	0	3388.6	0.27	32.4
2-Nov	47.8	38.1	41.8	0	2968.5	46.8	0	3388.6	0	32.4
3-Nov	58.2	35	44.1	1.2	2969.7	44.9	0	3388.6	0	32.4
4-Nov	67.6	37.2	53.7	6.2	2975.9	46.6	0	3388.6	0	32.4
5-Nov	65.7	43.4	55.3	6.2	2982	48.9	0	3388.6	0	32.4
6-Nov	46.1	42.6	44.4	0	2982	48.4	0	3388.6	0.22	32.62
7-Nov	48	36.6	44.1	0	2982	47.9	0	3388.6	0.01	32.63
8-Nov	49.1	28.4	39.9	0	2982	45.5	0	3388.6	0	32.63
9-Nov	56.7	35	46.3	1.1	2983.1	45.6	0	3388.6	0	32.63
10-Nov	61.3	29.5	44.4	2.4	2985.6	45.2	0	3388.6	0	32.63
11-Nov	64.6	34.7	49.7	4.5	2990	46	0	3388.6	0	32.63
12-Nov	64.8	41.7	53.4	4.6	2994.7	49.3	0.2	3388.8	0	32.63
13-Nov	49.6	29.7	40.7	0	2994.7	47.2	0	3388.8	0.08	32.71
14-Nov	42.1	29	35.2	0	2994.7	45.1	0	3388.8	0.13	32.84
15-Nov	40	24.7	31.5	0	2994.7	41.7	0	3388.8	0	32.84
16-Nov	41.6	21.2	32.3	0	2994.7	39.5	0	3388.8	0	32.84
17-Nov	38.7	34	37	0	2994.7	39.8	0	3388.8	1.28	34.12
18-Nov	40	24	33.4	0	2994.7	40.2	0	3388.8	0.01	34.13
19-Nov	34.9	18.8	27	0	2994.7	37.6	0	3388.8	0	34.13
20-Nov	45.8	25.1	35.8	0	2994.7	36.7	0	3388.8	0	34.13
21-Nov	34.5	21.6	28.3	0	2994.7	36	0	3388.8	0	34.13
22-Nov	43	16.7	31.3	0	2994.7	35.3	0	3388.8	0	34.13
23-Nov	59.4	40.9	47	1.5	2996.2	36.1	0	3388.8	0	34.13
24-Nov	65.4	40.9	55.8	8	3004.2	40.5	0	3388.8	0.65	34.78
25-Nov	66.3	41.2	55.2	6	3010.2	45.8	0	3388.8	0	34.78
26-Nov	45.2	32.4	36.9	0	3010.2	43	0	3388.8	0.14	34.92
27-Nov	37.1	30.2	33.2	0	3010.2	39.5	0	3388.8	0.49	35.41
28-Nov	35.3	21.4	30.3	0	3010.2	38.2	0	3388.8	0.14	35.55
29-Nov	34.5	15.9	26.8	0	3010.2	36.6	0	3388.8	0.07	35.62
30-Nov	53.9	31.4	42.3	0.5	3010.7	36.4	0	3388.8	0.12	35.74
1-Dec	63.2	37.5	48.5	1.9	3012.6	38.6	0	3388.8	0	35.74
2-Dec	38.3	31.7	34.8	0	3012.6	39.2	0	3388.8	0	35.74
3-Dec	46.5	32.6	39	0	3012.6	38.7	0	3388.8	0.22	35.96
4-Dec	41.9	26.2	34.2	0	3012.6	38.4	0	3388.8	0	35.96
5-Dec	36.7	24.2	30.7	0	3012.6	36.6	0	3388.8	0.23	36.19
6-Dec	37.5	33.3	35.9	0	3012.6	36.5	0	3388.8	0.82	37.01
7-Dec	37.4	21.4	32.8	0	3012.6	37	0	3388.8	0.04	37.05
8-Dec	26.5	16.6	21.7	0	3012.6	35.4	0	3388.8	0	37.05
9-Dec	38.3	26	33.2	0	3012.6	34.4	0	3388.8	1.83	38.88
10-Dec	39.2	32.6	36.8	0	3012.6	34.7	0	3388.8	0.23	39.11
11-Dec	34.2	30.7	32.3	0	3012.6	35.3	0	3388.8	0	39.11

12-Dec	35	28.7	31.6	0	3012.6	34.8	0	3388.8	0	39.11
13-Dec	39.3	27.2	33.1	0	3012.6	34.7	0	3388.8	0	39.11
14-Dec	44.8	23.8	33.8	0	3012.6	34.6	0	3388.8	0	39.11
15-Dec	45.8	29.5	37.1	0	3012.6	35.3	0	3388.8	0	39.11
16-Dec	36.7	25	31.7	0	3012.6	35.2	0	3388.8	0.13	39.24
17-Dec	50	36.5	42.4	0	3012.6	36.4	0	3388.8	0.21	39.45
18-Dec	40.1	35.5	38.1	0	3012.6	37.9	0	3388.8	0	39.45
19-Dec	36.1	28.3	33.4	0	3012.6	37	0	3388.8	0	39.45
20-Dec	32.1	25.4	28.5	0	3012.6	35.6	0	3388.8	0	39.45
21-Dec	33	30.3	31.9	0	3012.6	35	0	3388.8	0.03	39.48
22-Dec	41.2	32.6	36.8	0	3012.6	35.3	0	3388.8	0	39.48
23-Dec	42.8	37.9	40.2	0	3012.6	37.2	0	3388.8	0.19	39.67
24-Dec	42.7	39.8	41.3	0	3012.6	39	0	3388.8	0.47	40.14
25-Dec	56	38	48.2	1.1	3013.8	41.1	0	3388.8	0.07	40.21
26-Dec	49.1	29.8	40.5	0	3013.8	40.2	0	3388.8	0	40.21
27-Dec	53.4	27.2	38.8	0.4	3014.2	38.7	0	3388.8	0	40.21
28-Dec	49.5	37.4	43.9	0	3014.2	39.4	0	3388.8	0.09	40.3
29-Dec	41.2	27.5	34	0	3014.2	38.8	0	3388.8	0	40.3
30-Dec	30.9	17.3	25.5	0	3014.2	36.5	0	3388.8	0	40.3
31-Dec	30.2	16.9	22.9	0	3014.2	35.1	0	3388.8	0	40.3